
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

1412

順　位　表

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

4年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/2/11

1417

1403

1430

1427

1411

1410

1434

上士幌ス

櫻井　廉之助

6-1

長野　陽琉

清水　椛ニ

足寄ス

5-1

2-1髙橋　建孔1416

1420

1401

1423

1418

1413

1428

佐藤　瑛太

1432

大野　楓 中士幌ス

駒場ス

豊吉　隼人

眞田　一志

福澤　縁

中島　航大 OSSC

末廣　大知

梅原　草介

1437

1407

1415

1404

1408

1419

1405

1406

1414

1409

1402

1439

1426

石田　蓮人

棄権

風の子ス八田　空

6-3

3-4池田ス

3-5

佐藤　麟太郎

西岡　玄翔

4-5

1-7

1-6

髙橋　旺佑

大友　維士

1421

1424

豊頃ス

浦幌ス

佐々木　詠音

橋詰　大世

4-3

1422

1435

1431

1438 風の子ス

大樹ス

山田　彩登

山﨑　工

1433

2026/2/11 9:29

中札内ス

棄権若山　太嗣

64.42

5-2

54.63

63.62

5 青

忠津　亮太朗

棄権

渡部　寿希斗 上士幌ス

3 黒

記録

47.48

色

6 黄

48.29

49.42

タイム差 備考

1.86

0.81

0.00

51.02 3.54

49.343 黒

51.642 赤

1.94

49.66 2.18

5 青

52.64 5.16

2.77

6 黄 52.12 4.64

50.25

5 青

4 緑

4.16

6 黄

1 白

51.72 4.24

52.88 5.40

52.98 5.50

5 青

6.24

6.43

3 黒 53.72

54.51

53.91

7.03

54.08 6.60

6.6754.15
3 黒

1 白

3 黒

7 茶

2 赤

1 白

1 白

8.56

4 緑 55.61 8.13

56.041 白

4 緑 54.93 7.45

7.15

9.07

4 緑 56.20 8.72

3 黒 56.55

4 緑

16.94

7 茶

2 赤

2 赤

9.80

4 緑 56.77 9.29

6 黄 57.28

13.44

2 赤 57.48 10.00

5 青 60.92

16.14

1 白 61.17 13.69

6 黄

芽室町ス 2-4

札内ス

あすなろ大道　皐

あすなろ

AXIS

4-2

4-1

1-2

2-2

6-2

2-5

3-2

16.51

5 青 63.78 16.30

2 赤 63.99

66.18 18.70

6 黄

川村　慶

大樹ス

札内ス

AXIS

陸別ス

6-4

3-6

6-6

棄権

豊頃ス

4-4

6-5

佐藤　佑真 足寄ス

1-5

3-3

組順位

3-1

山内　開生 フレンズ 1-1

選手名 所　属

山内　悠生 フレンズ

大和田　凪 本別ス

林　勇斗

2-3

OSSC 1-3

1-4

1429

クラーク　大河

大樹ス

更別ス

白川　奏斗 フレンズ

1436

5-3

2-7

AXIS

コニファー

風の子ス 2-6

フレンズ

石倉　成

大野　芽桜

OSSC

更別ス

一戸　陽太

清水　悠暉

大樹ス


