

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位表

4年男子500m

2026/2/11

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1410	山内 悠生	フレンズ	3-1	6 黄	47.48	0.00	
2	1411	山内 開生	フレンズ	1-1	3 黒	48.29	0.81	
3	1430	大道 皐	あすなろ	4-1	3 黒	49.34	1.86	
4	1417	大野 楓	中士幌ス	4-2	4 緑	49.42	1.94	
5	1427	福澤 縁	上士幌ス	6-1	5 青	49.66	2.18	
6	1403	眞田 一志	AXIS	1-2	6 黄	50.25	2.77	
7	1429	清水 柁二	あすなろ	5-1	1 白	51.02	3.54	
8	1416	高橋 建孔	足寄ス	2-1	2 赤	51.64	4.16	
9	1420	長野 陽琉	OSSC	1-3	2 赤	51.72	4.24	
10	1401	櫻井 廉之助	札内ス	2-2	6 黄	52.12	4.64	
11	1418	中島 航大	OSSC	2-3	7 茶	52.64	5.16	
12	1413	梅原 草介	芽室町ス	2-4	5 青	52.88	5.40	
13	1412	白川 奏斗	フレンズ	2-5	3 黒	52.98	5.50	
14	1432	大和田 凧	本別ス	6-2	3 黒	53.72	6.24	
15	1423	林 勇斗	更別ス	3-2	5 青	53.91	6.43	
16	1434	末廣 大知	大樹ス	1-4	1 白	54.08	6.60	
17	1419	豊吉 隼人	OSSC	3-3	1 白	54.15	6.67	
18	1414	忠津 亮太郎	駒場ス	5-2	3 黒	54.51	7.03	
19	1409	クラーク 大河	フレンズ	5-3	4 緑	54.63	7.15	
20	1439	大野 芽桜	風の子ス	2-6	4 緑	54.93	7.45	
21	1406	一戸 陽太	AXIS	1-5	4 緑	55.61	8.13	
22	1405	清水 悠暉	コニファー	2-7	1 白	56.04	8.56	
23	1402	川村 慶	池田ス	3-4	4 緑	56.20	8.72	
24	1436	石倉 成	大樹ス	3-5	3 黒	56.55	9.07	
25	1426	渡部 寿希斗	上士幌ス	6-3	4 緑	56.77	9.29	
26	1435	西岡 玄翔	大樹ス	6-4	6 黄	57.28	9.80	
27	1422	石田 蓮人	豊頃ス	3-6	2 赤	57.48	10.00	
28	1424	佐藤 瑛太	更別ス	4-3	5 青	60.92	13.44	
29	1431	佐藤 麟太郎	陸別ス	4-4	1 白	61.17	13.69	
30	1428	山田 彩登	浦幌ス	6-5	1 白	63.62	16.14	
31	1433	橋詰 大世	中札内ス	1-6	5 青	63.78	16.30	
32	1421	佐々木 詠音	豊頃ス	6-6	2 赤	63.99	16.51	
33	1437	八田 空	風の子ス	4-5	6 黄	64.42	16.94	
34	1415	佐藤 佑真	足寄ス	1-7	7 茶	66.18	18.70	
	1404	大友 維士	札内ス	棄権	2 赤			
	1408	若山 太嗣	AXIS	棄権	2 赤			
	1438	高橋 旺佑	風の子ス	棄権	5 青			
	1407	山崎 工	大樹ス	棄権	6 黄			

2026/2/11 9:29

レフリー: 齊藤 徹